INVITATION TO BID

DATE:  1/08/2019 THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Page: 4
BID NO.: 50-00125164 JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678

VENDOR; BUYER: CGASPER

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., all governmental bodies are excluded from payment of sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.0.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department.

JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges will be
allowed for parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than quoted.
JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
notice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work to be done in workman-like manner, according to
standard practices. Any deviations or alteration from the specifications must be indicated on the bid form for each item
and upon request, product data for same must be submitted by the time specified by the Purchasing Department,

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH
INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 7-7 #4725

INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
INDICATE COMPLETION TIME {IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

]

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the hid
form will result in bid rejection,

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER: /l'i -2‘ ///,
iR

NUMBER:
NUMBER:
NUMBER:

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable)

*** ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW ***

FIRM NAME:

£/Mjc 8. .
SIGNATURE: / TITLE:
(Must be signed here) /ﬁ/ %L{S

PRINT OR TYPE NAME: el
e Deppesr

ADDRESS:

/592 L¥A /D
CITY, STATE: ZIP:
/YE e €, LA 7200 /
TELEPHONE; FAX

Vd .
G0 5357375 529 £3z2-0fzo
EMAIL ADDRESS:
T E Comsecone Conn

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS: § jé/@ 'é/f/




DATE: 1/08/2019

BID NO.: 50-00125164

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

80.00

40.00

1.00

6.00

4,00

3.00

12.00

4.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SADDLE DOUBLE STRAP, CLAMP, PLUG AND
VARIOUS OTHER WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES FOR
JEFFERSON PARISH PUBLIC WORKS WB BRIDGE
cITY

0010 - SADDLE,DOUBLE STRAP, 8 INCH X 3/4
INCH CC TAP, 8 INCH WIDTH, 2 INCH STRAPS

JALL STAINLESS, 0.D. RANGE 08.52-09.82,
DOMESTIC,CASCADE #C8522-0982-3/4CC
SKit 00-0161200

0020 - SADDLE,DOUBLE STRAP,8 INCH X 1
INCH CC TAP, 8 INCH WIDTH,2 INCH STRAPS,

ALL STAINLESS, O0.D. RANGE 08.52-09.82,
DOMESTIC,CASCADE #C822-0982-1CC
SKit 00-0161400

0030 - CLAMP,DOUBLE BAND,12 IN (FCC),

20 IN WIDTH,0.D. RANGE 13.95 IN -14.75

IN,T 2 . (J_Zo
sK# 00-0166800 £l 2oL “/Y

0040 - CLAMP,2 INCH X 6 INCH LONG, ALL
STAINLESS, 2,35-2.63 RANGE, FULL GASKET,

DOMESTIC, POWERS EAd#-3924-AS~1-% 6

SKH 000164500  C ASCHOE .
Lol ~0i3 "2

0050 - CLAMP,FULL CIRCLE,6 IN,SINGLE

BAND, 12 IN WIDTH, O.D.RANGE 06.85 IN-

CAstrof
SHCH 000185140 crpol)-p?2d-12

0060 - PLUG,SOLID,8 IN, DUCTILE IRON,
PUSH-ON RESTRAINING,CLASS 63 D.I,,GRADE

80-53-06,ANSI B16.1,EPOXY COATED IN AND
OUT, TO MEET AWWA,APPROVAL AND WRITTEN
PROOQF OF 1508001 GERTIFICATION

SK# 00-0090230

0070 - VALVE,MAIN, 5 1/4 IN MUELLER
IMPROVED/CENTURION(FOR MODELS BEFORE

1987)CATALOG #A-423,ITEM #A-45
SK# 00-0330430

ONLY ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER
PARTS ACCERTED, NO EXCEPTIONS.

0080 - STEM,UPPER, THREADED,5-1/4 IN
MUELLER IMPROVED (FOR MODELS BEFORE 1972

677/

§57920

46579

z2759.¢0

Y9$.08

Yosl s

£/0 . /G-/

240,84

J02-28

Yof-/z

77

/5¢

M




DATE: 1/08/2019

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

BID NO.: 50-00125164 SEALED BID
ITEM NIT PRICE
NUMBER | QUANTITY | um DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES UQIUOTED ToTALs
"OLD STYLE")CATALOG #A-185224,ITEM #H-74
SKit 00-0341700
ONLY ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER
PARTS ACCEPTED. NO EXCEPTIONS.
- -
9 200  EA 0090 - BEND,90 DEGREE,8 INCH,DUCTILE x44 %’z

IRON,FLANGED,FUSION EPOXY COATED. NO
ACCESSORIES, MUST HAVE AWWA,ASTM,OR ANSI
APPROVAL AND WRITTEN PROOF OF 1S0 9001
CERTIFICATION.

SK# 00-0061780

See attached specifications.




Specifications

Bid number 50-00125164

This bid request is for Original Equipment
Manufacturer, OEM, parts.

After-market and/or surplus parts will not be accepted.
Due to warranty constraints, the bidding vendor(s) must
be an authorized distributor of the manufacturer stated
within the Invitation to Bid. Proof of the low bidding
vendor(s) distributorship will be requested prior to bid
award.

Failure to comply will result in bid rejection.



STYLE CR2

' Nominal
Pipe
Size

(Inches)

10

12

14

16

18

20

(Inches)

4.44-5.26
4.75-5.57
6.56-7.36
6.84-7.64
8.60-9.40
8.99-9.79
10.70-11.50
11.05-11.85
11.40-12.20
12.70-13.50
13.15-13.95
13.60-14.40
13.85-14.65
14.38-15.18
16.07-15.87
15.92-16.67
16.56-17.31
17.15-17.90
17.82-18.57
18.46-19.21
19.23-19.98
19.90-20.65
20.70-21.45
21.52-22.27
22.12-22.87
22.90-23.65

CR2-SR

Note: Other ranges and lengths not listed are available upon request.

Conductivity Strips available upon request.

DOUBLE SECTION - WIDE RANGE

o,

To Order: Determine desired range and length, then select corresponding

catalog number.
WATER QUALITY
NEF/ANSI B 23°C
ORBXING WATER
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
TIM

For higher pressures, clamp length should be equal to or in .
excess of pipe O.D.

Approximate Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

per length
Catalog Number
DIk

CR2 - 526 - Length 12 14 17 24 28 34 42
CR2 - 557 - Length 13 15 18 26 30 39 45
CR2 - 736 - Length 14 18 21 28 34 44 53
CR2 - 764 - Length 15 19 23 29 36 46 56
CR2 - 940 - Length 17 21 25 30 38 48 59
CR2 - 979 - Length 17 21 25 31 38 48 59
CR2 - 1150 - Length 22 25 27 33 40 49 60
CR2 - 1185 - Length 22 25 27 33 40 49 60
CR2 - 1220 - Length 23 26 28 35 41 50 61
CR2 - 1350 - Length 24 26 29 36 42 51 63
CR2 - 1395 - Length 25 27 30 37 43 52 63
CR2 - 1440 - Length 25 27 31 39 44 53 64
CR2 - 1465 - Length e A 59 740 56—~ 66
CR2 - 1518 - Length 26 28 33 41 46 57 69
CR2 - 1587 - Length 27 29 34 42 47 58 71
CR2 - 1667 - Length 28 31 35 43 50 64 74
CR2 - 1731 - Length 30 32 36 44 51 64 77
CR2 - 1790 - Length 31 34 36 44 55 71 84
CR2 - 1857 - Length 32 35 38 46 56 73 86
CR2 - 1921 - Length 33 36 39 47 58 74 87
CR2 - 1998 - Length 34 38 40 48 60 76 89
CR2 - 2065 - Length 35 38 41 49 61 80 a3
CR2 - 2145 - Length 36 39 43 51 63 83 101
CR2 - 2227 - Length 37 40 45 53 67 88 101
CR2 - 2287 - Length 38 41 47 55 70 92 105
CR2 - 2365 - Length 39 43 49 58 75 98 111

Number of Studs

10

12-14

14-16

16-18

18-20

8.60-9.80
10.70-11.90
11.05-12.25
12.70-13.90
13.15-14.35
13.65-14.85
14.45-15.65
14.85-16.05
16.92-17.12
17.15-18.35
18.46-19.66
19.45-20.65
21.50-22.70

CR2 - SR - 980 - Length 18 22 27 34 42 52 64
CR2 - SR - 1190 - Length 23 27 31 40 46 58 72
CR2 - SR - 1225 - Length 23 27 31 40 46 58 72
CR2 - SR - 1390 - Length 23 27 31 40 46 58 72
CR2 - SR - 1435 - Length 26 29 36 45 57 74 84
CR2 - SR - 1485 - Length 26 29 36 45 57 74 84
CR2 - SR - 1565 - Length 26 29 36 45 57 74 84
CR2 - SR - 1605 - Length 28 32 39 48 61 81 94
CR2 - SR - 1712 - Length 28 32 35 48 61 81 94
CR2 - SR - 1835 - Length 33 37 43 52 65 85 101
CR2 - SR - 1966 - Length 33 37 43 52 65 85 101
CR2 - SR - 2065 - Length 39 42 48 57 73 95 107

CR2 - SR - 2270 - Length 39 42 48 57 73 95 107




STYLE CR1

Nominal
Pipe
| Size
(Inches)
— 2
21/4
21/4-21/2

3
3&4

48&5

<‘__6}--—

8&10

10

12

2.32-2.63
2.57-2.87
2.70-3.00
2.95-3.256
3.40-3.70
3.71-4.00
4.45-4.75
4.75-5.15
4.95-5.35
5.20-5.60
5.95-6.35
6.55-6.95

— 6.84-7.24

7.05-7.45
7.45-7.85
7.95-8.35
8.569-8.99
9.00-9.40
9.30-9.70
9.75-10.15
10.65-11.05
11.04-11.44
11.356-11.75
11.75-12.15
11.95-12.35
12.65-13.05
13.10-13.50
13.40-13.80
13.70-14.10
14.00-14.40

To Order:

SINGLE SECTION - NORMAL RANGE

Determine desired range and length, then select
corresponding catalog number.

Other ranges and lengths not listed are available
upon request. For higher pressures, clamp length

should be equal to or in excess of pipe O.D.

Conductivity Strips available upon request.

Approximate Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

per length

Catalog Number

CR1-263-Length |(4/ | -5 5 —t—t—| — | — | —
CR1-287-Length | 4 5 6 7 00 " — ol e e =
CR1-300-Length | 4 5 6 7 i | e [ = | =
CR1-325-Length | 4 5 6 8 i e | m | ==
CR1-370-Length | 4 6 7 9 12 | — | = | =
CR1-400-Length | — | 6 7 9 42 | = | = | =
CR1-475-Llength | — | 7 8 jor|- 48 | 17 | = =
CR1-515-Length | — 7 8 10 | 13 | 17 | 20 | 25
CR1-535-Length | — 7 8 11 | 14 | 18 | 20 | 25
CR1-560 - Length | — 7 8 1 | 14 | 18 | 20 | 26
CR1-635-Length | — 8 10 | 11 | 15 | 19 | 22 | 30
CR1-695-Length | — 8 10 | 11 | 15 [ 19 | 23 | 30
CR1-724-Length | — | o——t+ [(TD | 16—|—B0——24——82~
CR1-745-Length | — | 9 1M1 [ 42 | 17 | 21 | 25 | 32
CR1-785-Length | — | 9 11 | 13 | 18 | 22 | 26 | 34
CR1-835-Length | — 9 12 | 14 | 19 | 23 | 28 | 35
CR1-899 - Length | — 9 12 | 14 | 19 | 23 | 28 | 35
CR1-940-length | — | 10 | 13 | 14 | 20 | 24 | 20 | 37
CR1-970-length | — | 10 | 13 | 15 | 20 | 25 | 31 | 38
CR1-1015-Length | — | 11 13 | 16 | 21 | 27 | 32 | 40
CR1-1105-Length | — | 11 14 | 17 | 22 | 28 | 34 | 42
CR1-1144-Length | — | 12 | 14 | 17 | 22 | 290 | 36 | 44
CR1-1175-length | — | 12 | 14 | 17 | 23 | 30 | 37 | 45
CR1-1216-Llength | — | 13 | 15 | 18 | 24 | 30 | 37 | 46
CR1-1235-Llength | — | 13 | 15 | 18 | 26 | 31 38 | 47
CR1-1305-Length | — | 14 | 16 | 19 | 28 | 32 | 38 | 48
CR1-1350-Length | — | 15 | 17 | 20 | 28 | 32 | 38 | 48
CR1-1380-Llength | — | 15 | 18 | 21 | 20 | 33 | 39 | 48
CR1-1410-Length | — | 16 | 18 | 21 | 20 | 33 | 39 | 48
CR1 - 1440 - Length — 16 19

Number of Studs




JEFFERSON PARISH

Department of Purchasing

Michael S. Yenni Renny Simno
Parish President Director
January 11, 2019
ADDENDUM # 1
Bid Number: 50-00125164 Bid Date: January 15, 2019

For: Saddle, Double Strap, 8 inch X % inch CC Tap, 8 inch width, 2 inch straps, All
stainless, O.D. Range 08.52-09.82, Domestic, Cascade #CS22-0982-3/4CC and various other
warehouse supplies for Jefferson Parish Public Works Department WB Bridge City

The above stated bid number has an address change for bid responses to be hand delivered,
due to the relocation of our office as a result of water damage. The address of Westbank
Purchasing Department, Suite 4400, Jefferson Parish General Government Building,

200 Derbigny Street, Gretna, LA 70053 is closed until further notice.

This bid response can be frand delivered or mailed to the Eastbank Purchasing Department, Suite 404,
Jefferson Parish Joseph S. Yenni Building, 1221 Elmwood Park Blvd., Jefferson, LA 70123 or to our
re-located office at the Paul D. Connick, St. Emergency Operations & Communications Center
located at 910 3™ Street, Gretna, LA 70053. At no charge, bidders may submit via Jefferson

Parish’s electronic procurement page by visiting www.jeffparishbids.net, to register for this free

site.

Please call our main phone line, 504-364-2678, if assistance is required or email the buyer
assigned on the bid form.

Sincerely, /! {
Y - Arg L /ﬁ RPN,
7

Carol Gasper, Buyer |
Jefferson Parish Purchasing Department

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder acknowledges receipt of

This addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to do so will result in bid rejection.

This addendum is a part of the contract documents and modifies the original bidding documents and
specifications. The contents of this addendum shall be included in the contract documents. Changes
made by this addendum shall take precedence over the documents of earlier date.

Joseph S. Yenni Building — 1221 Elmwood Park Blvd,, Ste. 404, Jefferson, LA 70123
Office 504.364.2678
General Government Bldg. — 200 Derbigny St — Suite 4400 - Gretna, LA 70053
Office 504.364.2678

Email: Purchasing@jeffparish.net Website: www.jeffparish.net



